1155                                                                                                                                           Spears® Manufacturing Company
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS
Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology
Sample Engineering Specification
All sediment filters shall be T-Style cartridge type constructed
from PVC Type I, ASTM D 1784 Cell Classification 12454
or CPVC Type IV, or ASTM D 1784 Cell Classification
23447. All O-rings shall be EPDM or FKM. All filters

Replacement Filter Cartridges
Quick View T-Style Cartridge Filters
Selection Chart
1:  For CPVC, Add the letter "C" to the part number (e.g., TF2-16C)
2: Mesh sizes 16 and 32 are perforation cartridges. Same cartridge is used
for Standard or Reverse Flow filtration. Mesh sizes 50 - 200 are wire cloth
screen with perforated stainless steel reinforcement.
T-Style Cartridge Filters
PVC Part Numbers1
Cartridge
Filter
Mesh2
TF Series   (Full Size)
Standard Reverse Flow2
EPDM FKM EPDM FKM
16 TF2-16 TF3-16 TF2-16 TF3-16
32 TF2-32 TF3-32 TF2-32 TF3-32
50 TF2-50 TF3-50 TFR2-50 TFR3-50
76 TF2-76 TF3-76 TFR2-76 TFR3-76
100 TF2-100 TF3-100 TFR2-100 TFR3-100
150 TF2-150 TF3-150 TFR2-150 TFR3-150
200 TF2-200 TF3-200 TFR2-200 TFR3-200
MTF Series (Half-Size)
16 MTF2-16 MTF3-16 MTF2-16 MTF3-16
32 MTF2-32 MTF3-32 MTF2-32 MTF3-32
50 MTF2-50 MTF3-50 MTFR2-50 MTFR3-50
76 MTF2-76 MTF3-76 MTFR2-76 MTFR3-76
100 MTF2-100 MTF3-100 MTFR2-100 MTFR3-100
150 MTF2-150 MTF3-150 MTFR2-150 MTFR3-150
200 MTF2-200 MTF3-200 MTFR2-200 MTFR3-200
Mesh
Size
Full Size TF Filter Part No. Half Size MTF Filter Part No.
Standard
Flow
Reverse
Flow
Standard
Flow Reverse Flow
16 FL-16-1 same as Std. MFL-16-1 same as Std.
32 FL-32-1 same as Std. MFL-32-1 same as Std.
50 FL-50-1 FLR-50-1 MFL-50-1 MFLR-50-1
76 FL-76-1 FLR-76-1 MFL-76-1 MFLR-76-1
100 FL-100-1 FLR-100-1 MFL-100-1 MFLR-100-1
150 FL-150-1 FLR-150-1 MFL-150-1 MFLR-150-1
200 FL-200-1 FLR-200-1 MFL-200-1 MFLR-200-1
Made in the U.S.A.                                                                                                                                                                                       1156
NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS
Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology
T-Style Cartridge Filters